2025.9
Eddy Current Type Digital Displacement Sensor
High Speed・High Accuracy
GP-X SERIES
2 High Speed High Accuracy Eddy Current Type Digital Displacement Sensor
GP-X SERIES
High-speed sampling and high resolution. The new choice for
even more variegated data collection and processing.

PNP open-collector
transistor
ORDER GUIDE
・The controller is not available for sale by itself.
・�Sensor heads can only be replaced with the sensor heads with the same set model name. Different sensor heads cannot
be used.
High Speed High Accuracy Eddy Current Type Digital Displacement Sensor GP-X SERIES 7
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
BCD output unit GP-XBCD
This unit outputs measurement values in BCD data format at a high
speed.
•	 Sampling frequency: 20 kHz
Cable with connector
on one end for BCD
output unit
GP-XBCC3 Length: 3 m 9.843 ft Cable for BCD data output unit
•	 26-core cable with connector on one end
Controller
communication unit GP-XCOM Up to 8 controllers can be linked
Link cable for
controller
communication unit
SL-F150 Length: 150 mm 5.906 in
This cable links the controller communication
units. Select as per the cable length.SL-F250 Length: 250 mm 9.843 in
SL-F1000 Length: 1,000 mm 39.370 in
PC connection
cable ANM81103 For connecting the COM port to a PC (D-SUB: 9-pin)
Required when using the  intelligent monitor GP-XAiM.
Extension cable
for sensor head GP-XCCJ7 Length: 7 m 22.966 ft This cable with connector is for extensions
between the sensor head and controller.
Sensor head
mounting bracket
MS-SS3 Mounting bracket for GP-X3SE
MS-SS5 Mounting bracket for GP-X5SE
MS-SS8 Mounting bracket for GP-X8S
•	MS-SS□□
BCD output unit
Cable with connector on
one end for BCD output unit
•	GP-XBCD
•	GP-XBCC3
Cable with connector on
one end for BCD output unit
GP-XBCC3
BCD output unit
GP-XBCD
Controller communication unit